
	 
	المحاضر :
	 
	100695
	 
	  ثرياء محمد عبدالله الربيعان
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	المرتبة :
	 
	 محاضر
	 
	 
	 
	 
	المنصب :
	 
	 
	 
	نوع الجدول :
	 
	إنتظام
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	رقم المقرر
	اسم المقرر
	النشاط
	شعبة
	تسلسل
	المقر
	س
	أسبوعية
	الوقت
	مسجلين

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	149
	2
	69
	3
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	41

	251 دار
	 ادارة الاعمال الدولية
	 محاضرة
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	  3             08:00 ص - 10:50 ص      
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	330 دار
	 المهارات الإدارية
	 محاضرة
	144
	1
	69
	3
	3
	  2             11:00 ص - 01:50 م      
	40

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	330 دار
	 المهارات الإدارية
	 محاضرة
	150
	2
	69
	3
	3
	  2             08:00 ص - 10:50 ص      
	40

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	497 دار
	 الإدارة الاستراتيجية (1)
	 محاضرة
	161
	2
	69
	3
	3
	  1             08:00 ص - 10:50 ص      
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	497 دار
	 الإدارة الاستراتيجية (1)
	 محاضرة
	155
	1
	69
	3
	3
	  1             11:00 ص - 01:50 م      
	32

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



